————————————

(Zi‘ﬂ/’//f/ﬂ/ T e

e S e SSNES Y
BER Ba e

CcCEeSsSE Affilinticor No=

Nobie o T AT BT
Qe g 2gFE553 Moaie o” ST
22050 Edarmuttam P.O-680568, %r;ssur???) \)?era
P ?Yé’fé’fié’ifi AR A A A .
email id- principal.snssvm@gmail.com, weRsite: snssamajamyvidyamandir.org

= \.m\\\«csm"s&%&&@\

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

TC NO: SNSSVM/03/2024-2025

O 0 N O v

11
12
13

14
15
16

17

18
19
20
21

22

23
24

Name of Pupil
Mother's Name
Father's Name

Date of Birth (in Christion Era) according to Admission :

and Withdrwal Register
Nationality

Religion & Caste
Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduled Caste /
Scheduled Tribe / OBC

Date of first admission in the school with class

Class in which the pupil last studied

School / Board Annual Examination last taken with
result

Whether failed, if so once /twice in the same class

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class. If
so, to which class

Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues

Any fee concession availed of: if so, the nature of such
concession

Total No. of working days in the academic session

Total No. of working days pupil present in the school

Date on which the name was removed from the rolls

Date of pupil's last attendance at school
General Conduct
Date of application for certificate

Date of issue of certificate

Reason for leaving the school

School to which the pupil intends proceeding

Any other remarks

2{ amte: 931050 \ @\
*\ sche Code: 75987 | >

1041

Admission No:

PAVANKP

: SARANYAPB
: PRADEEPKP

31.10.2015
Thirty First October Two thousand Fifteen

: INDIAN

HINDU, EZHAVA
OBC

01.06.2022
I STD

FIRST STD

PASSED

NA

: YES, IVSTD

Mar-25

NO

207
189

03.04.2025

28.03.2025
GOOD

02.04.2025
08.04.2025

: PARENT'S REQUEST
_ MAPILA HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL,

CHAMAKKALA

: NIL

Principal

Mwm% e

£ ?ﬁﬂf %‘ N\d“m{

s Samata™



