CBSE Amiliation No. 381080, Calamatan P.O. 9400437681
PH: 0480-2838555, Mobile No. 9400437681
CBSE Affiliation No. 931050, Edamuttam P.O. 680568, Thrissur (Dt), Revallation No. 931050, Edamuttam P.O. 680568, Thrissur (Dt), Revallation No. 931050, Edamuttam P.O. 680568, Thrissur (Dt), Revallation No. 9400437681
email id- principal.snssvm@gmail.com, website: snssamajamvidyamandir.org

## **TRANSFER CERTIFICATE**

TC NO: SNSSVM/03/2024-2025	Admission No.	1011
1 C NO: 3N33 VM/03/2024-2023	Admission No:	1041

TCN	NO: SNSSVM/03/2024-2025		Admission No: 1041	
1	Name of Pupil	:	PAVAN K P	
2	Mother's Name	:	SARANYA P B	
3	Father's Name	:	PRADEEP K P	
4	Date of Birth (in Christion Era) according to Admission and Withdrwal Register	:	31.10.2015 Thirty First October Two thousand Fift	een
5	Nationality	:	INDIAN	
6	Religion & Caste	:	HINDU, EZHAVA	
7	Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduled Caste / Scheduled Tribe / OBC	:	OBC	
8	Date of first admission in the school with class	•	01.06.2022 FIRST STD	
9	Class in which the pupil last studied	:	III STD	
10	School / Board Annual Examination last taken with result	:	PASSED	
11	Whether failed , if so once /twice in the same class	:	NA	
12	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class. If so, to which class	:	YES, IV STD	
13	Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues	:	Mar-25	
14	Any fee concession availed of: if so, the nature of such concession	:	NO	
15	Total No. of working days in the academic session	:	207	
16	Total No. of working days pupil present in the school	:	189	
17	Date on which the name was removed from the rolls	:	03.04.2025	
18	Date of pupil's last attendance at school	:	28.03.2025	
19	General Conduct	:	GOOD	
20	Date of application for certificate	:	02.04.2025	
21	Date of issue of certificate	:	08.04.2025	
22	Reason for leaving the school	:	PARENT'S REQUEST	
23	School to which the pupil intends proceeding	:	MAPILA HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL, CHAMAKKALA	
24	Any other remarks	:	NIL	

Sign. of class Teacher

AM. Mo: 931050 Scheel Code: 75987 Checked By Principal
PRASITHA PS
Principal
SNS Samajam Vidya Mandir